
First Name Last Name County Email Phone
Mary Walton Atlantic mwalton@atlprev.org 609-272-0101
Mary Walton Atlantic mary.walton@stockton.edu (908) 601-0081

Laurie Smith Atlantic lsmith@atlprev.org (609) 272-0101
Gail Cole Bergen bcole5@aol.com (201) 960-4146

Kenneth Willitts Burlington willitts@pemberton-twp.com 609-893-5034
Robert Chew Camden rchew.cccada@gmail.com 856-427-6553

Ashleigh Huff Cumberland hleighhu@co.cumberland.nj 459-3082
Sue Ortiz-Hands Essex ands@dchs.essexcountynj 973-395-4662

Clariss Grieco Essex Clarissa.grieco@yahoo.com (973) 395-8459
Roberto ALVAREZ Essex varez@dchs.essexcountynj 862-220-5827

Linda  Lawyer Gloucester LLawyer@delsearegional.us 856-694-0100 x 234
Sonia Smith Hudson onynsoniasmith@yahoo.com (201) 790-8614
Joan McNichol, MA, SAC Hudson cnichol@staff.harrisonscho 973 482 5050 x1519

Lesley Gabel Hunterdon bel@hunterdonprevention.c 908-782-3909
Barbara Sprechman Mercer prechman@mercercouncil.o 609-396-5874

Paul Ressler Mercer @overdosepreventionagenc (609) 581-0600
Linda Surks Middlesex surks@wellspringpreventio 732-254-3344

Bonnie Nolan Middlesex bonnienolan93@gmail.com 908-380-5103
Isiah Jones Monmouth ijones@preventionfirst.net 732-663-1800 ext 217

Barbara Kauffman Morris bkauffman@mcpik.org 973-625-1998
Donna Huber Passaic onnah@passaiccountynj.or 973-881-2793
Victoria Yuhasz Salem oria.yuhasz@salemcountynj 856-935-7510 ext 8449
Clodette Sabatelle Somerset odette.sabatelle@gmail.com 908-781-2025
Jessica Bullock Somerset support@locsnj.com (732) 770-5627
Jennifer Sorensen Somerset nnifer.n.sorensen@gmail.co 908.704.6305
Nicholas Loizzi Sussex nloizzi@sussex.nj.us 973-940-5200 x1383

Annmarie Shafer Sussex marie@centerforprevention (973) 383-4787
Kelley Ryan Union kryan@preventionlinks.org 732-381-4100

Mary Jo Harris Warren mharris@fgcwc.org 908-223-1985
Yvette Day Warren cares@cprwc.com 908-835-1800


